Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

max. @ 28V AC/DC max.
2
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
MS12ASG30
G
.150” (3.8mm) Wide
Actuator
30
Mounting
F
Panel Mount
(Terminal 01 only)
N
PCB Mount
(Terminal 03 only)
S
Bracket Mount
(Terminals 13, 30, &
40 only)
Terminals
01 Solder Lug *
03 Straight PC
13 Straight with Bracket
30 Right Angle PC
40 Vertical PC
Poles
1 SPDT
2
DPDT
SP3T
Right Angle PC Terminals
with Support Bracket
S
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
* Wire harness & cable assemblies
 offered only in Americas